
Stoke Hill Federation Headline Data July 2023 

 

KS2 progress 

 SH Devon LA  

Reading  +0.87 0.10 

Writing +1.02 -0.85 

Maths -0.15 -0.93 
 

Where we do not yet have national data we have used Devon’s data.  

 

  

Headline Data %  

 Expected  

School  

Expected 

National / 

LA  

Greater 

Depth  

School  

Greater 

Depth  

National / 

LA  

  

EYFS GLD  68.5 67.5%        

Year 1 Phonics  84  79%        

Year 2 Phonic 

retakes  

86         

KS1 SATS  

  

Reading  

Writing  

Maths  

  

  

  

67.4  

59.6  

75.3  

  

  

69  

61  

72  

  

  

28.1  

1.1  

14.6  

  

  

17.7  

6.4  

14.0  

  

Year 4 Times Table 

tests  

42% full 

marks  

33% full 

marks  

      

Year 6 SATS  

  

Reading  

Writing  

SPaG  

Maths  

Combined  

  

  

73  

70  

69  

71  

59  

  

  

73  

71  

72  

73  

  

  

35  

18  

21  

20  

  

  

30  

10  

  

19  

  


