

## Stoke Hill Federation Headline Data July 2023

Headline Data %	Expected School	Expected National / LA	Greater Depth School	Greater Depth National / LA	
EYFS GLD	68.5	67.5%		L/ \	
Year 1 Phonics	84	79%			
Year 2 Phonic retakes	86				
KS1 SATS					
Reading Writing	67.4 59.6	69 61	28.1 1.1	17.7 6.4	
Maths	75.3	72	14.6	14.0	
Year 4 Times Table	42% f∪ll	33% full			
tests	marks	marks			
Year 6 SATS					
Reading	73	73	35	30	
Writing	70	71	18	10	
SPaG	69	72	21		
Maths	71	73	20	19	
Combined	59				

## KS2 progress

	SH	Devon LA
Reading	+0.87	0.10
Writing	+1.02	-0.85
Maths	-0.15	-0.93

Where we do not yet have national data we have used Devon's data.